Ultra Series|DH-IPC-PFW83242-A180-S2
• Four (4) 1/1.8-in. 8MP Progressive Scan CMOS Imagers
• Triple-stream Encoding
• AI Coding, Smart H.265+ and Smart H.264+ Dual Codec
• Maximum Resolution: 32MP (8192 x 3840) at 30 fps
• Enhanced Starlight Technology for Low-light Sensitivity
• Analytics+ Features: Perimeter Protection, Crowd and Vehicle Density
• Maximum IR LED Distance 30 m (98 ft)

• Detects up to 1024 people
• Applies to eight (8) regions
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Camera DH-IPC-PFW83242-A180-S2
4 x 8MP Enhanced Starlight Multi-
sensor Network Panoramic Bullet
Camera
Accessories
(Optional)
DH-PFA120-SG Junction Box
DH-PFA150-SG Pole Mount, Silver
PFA151 Corner Mount
DHI-TF-P100 Series Micro SDXC Cards
DH-PFM920I-5EU-U CAT5e UTP Cable
DH-PFM320D-US 12 VDC, 2 A Power Adapter
Accessories
Optional:
DH-PFA120-SG
Junction Box